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FM%3.BV

Fédération des musiques du Bas-Valais.

Classement des tambours

Nom, prénom et date de naissance

Gex-Collet Tanguy, 20.03.2003

Gex-Collet Corentin, 25.06.2004

Formaz Martin, 02.05.2003

Mercando Dorian, 16.03.2005

Bussien Grégory, 03.04.2002

Udressy Damien, 20.10.2002

Michaud Emile, 22.04.2007

Nicollerat Simon, 12.03.2003

Aeby Jason, 08.04.2005

Bays Antonin, 14.08.2006

Pommaz Dorian, 03.09.2003

FMBV

Société

Echo de la Vallée, Val d'llliez

Echo de la Vallée, Val d'llliez

Edelweiss, Martigny-Bourg

Collongienne, Collonges

Edelweiss, Martigny-Bourg

Edelweiss, Martigny-Bourg

Helvétienne, Morgins

Edelweiss, Martigny-Bourg

Vouvryenne, Vouvry

Vouvryenne, Vouvry

Vouvryenne, Vouvry

samedi 28 Mai 2016

Catégorie

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Tambours
Minime

Imposé

45,9

445

43,5

43,7

42,9

43

40,6

40,1

38,8

39

38,2

Libre  Total

355 814

349 794

341 7706

3356 772

332 76,1

32,15 75,15

32 7206

31,65 71,65

323 711

31,65 70,65

31,5 69,7



Rang

Nom, prénom et date de naissance

Pellissier Lucas, 15.04.2000

Chervaz Romain, 07.11.2000

Primmaz Grégory, 21.09.1998

Orsinger Lucien, 03.12.1996

Chervaz Benjamin, 21.11.1998

Dormond Etienne, 25.03.2000

Bellon Adrien, 04.11.2000

Luisier Bastien, 20.03.2000

Marteau Corentin, 04.07.2000

FMBV

Classement des tambours

Société

Collongienne, Collonges

Les Colombes, Collombey

Echo de la Montagne, Champéry

Edelweiss, Martigny-Bourg

Les Colombes, Collombey

Les Colombes, Collombey

Echo de la Montagne, Champéry

Harmonie Municipale, Martigny-Ville

Edelweiss, Martigny-Bourg

samedi 28 Mai 2016

FM%3.BV

Fédération des musiques du Bas-Valais.

Catégorie

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Tambours
Junior

Imposé

46,8

46,2

455

447

44

445

439

42,6

42,9

Libre

38,3

37,2

35,6

35,6

35,5

34

33,6

31,7

30,9

Total

85,1

83,4

81,1

80,3

79,5

78,5

77,5

74,3

73,8



